Player
1 Malby, Ryan
Benzel, Ryan
Rath, Scott
Mitchell, Chris
Coston, Jeff
Gove, Mike
Griffin, Chris
Milne, Chuck
Rannow, Bob
10 Eaton, Brett
Bunn, Matt
Smith, Christopher
Erwin, Todd
14 Tunstill, Bryan
Leritz, Scott
Sovay, Tom
Murray, Brent
Haney, Fred
Erdmann, Scott
20 Coleman, Keith
Thornton, Brian
22 Mack Jr., George
Schoner, Mike
Bowen, Steve
25  Krieger, Scott
Keating, Mark
27 Clark, Rob
Wilkinson, Brett
Kasch, Mike
30 Garza, Bob
Gardner, Mark
Edstrom, Gene
McCoy, Casey
Williams, Scott
35 Esh, Joe
Denholm, Rick
Coury, Brian
38 Lindeblad, Gary
Runge, Louie
Gelinas, Robert
Cracraft, Sean
Larson, Jon
43 Kallem, Kristopher
Marsh, Jeff
Aden, Stu
46  Montgomery, Mike
Christenson, David
48 Gibbons, Rob
Lehtola, Jason
Palen, Michael
Pak, Ki-Tae
Bobillot, David
Moore, Danny
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PNW SECTION PGA PROFESSIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP

Circling Raven Golf Club - August 22-24, 2006
FINAL RESULTS

Village Greens GC
Seattle GC

Tualatin CC

Portland GC
Semiahmoo G&CC
Inglewood GC
Tacoma C&GC
Vanco Driving Range
Sandpines GL
Semiahmoo G&CC
Hayden Lake CC
Pumpkin Ridge GC
Performance Golf
Columbia Edgewater CC
Indian Summer G&CC
Trilogy GC

Oswego Lake CC
The Reserve Vineyards
Oswego Lake CC
Harbour Pointe GC
Meridian Valley CC
Black Butte Ranch
Lakeview G&CC
Royal Oaks CC
Broadmoor GC
Keating's School of Golf
Wenatchee G&CC
Riverbend GC

Pasco Golfland

Lost Tracks GC

The Creek at Qualchan
Hamilton GC

Hood River G&CC
Glendale CC
Lewiston CC
Highlands GC

Tam O'Shanter GC
Indian Canyon GC
Willapa Harbor GC
Tapps Island GC
Suncadia Resort
Sand Point CC

The Fairways GC
Auburn GC
Tumwater Valley GC
Bellingham G&CC
Circling Raven GC
Arrowhead GC
Hamilton GC
Suncadia Resort
Tyee Valley GC
Skagit G&CC
Willamette Valley CC

@ BUICK

Rd1 Rd2 Rd3
70 65 68
68 68 69
67 69 71
67 70 70
73 71 66
72 71 69
72 71 71
71 74 70
3 71 71
74 73 69
72 72 72
4 71 71
77 70 69
7% 7369
69 76 72
7 69 71
69 72 76
76 73 68
72 69 76
74 74 70
% 72 71
77 68 74
72 77 70
74 77 68
7% 70 74
73 73 74
772 72
80 70 71
7 69 75
72 74 76
80 72 70
71 78 73
73 74 75
72 13 717
% 74 74
7175 77
79 74 70
777 78 69
% 74 74
74 76 74
82 73 69
79 70 75
7% 75 74
73 78 74
81 75 69
7% 73 78
7% 80 70
81 73 73
7% 75 76
7% 80 71
777 74 76
74 77 76
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Total
203
205
207
207
210
212
214
215
215
216
216
216
216
217
217
217
217
217
217
218
218
219
219
219
220
220
221
221
221
222
222
222
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
227
227
227
227
227
227

8/24/2006 5:59:00 PM

CIRCLING RAVEN

GOLF CLUB

Money
$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$2,375.00
$2,375.00
$2,150.00
$2,050.00
$1,950.00
$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,066.67
$1,066.67
$1,066.67
$1,066.67
$1,066.67
$1,066.67

$850.00

$850.00
$725.00
$725.00
$725.00
$615.00
$615.00
$566.67
$566.67
$566.67
$508.00
$508.00
$508.00
$508.00
$508.00
$465.00
$465.00
$465.00
$425.00
$425.00
$425.00
$425.00
$425.00
$385.00
$385.00
$385.00
$362.50
$362.50

$59.17

$59.17

$59.17

$59.17

$59.17

$59.17

PRECEDENT
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